Sr Questions Answers Choice
A. Bacillus
1 Which one is used for the production of plastics? B. Aspergillus

C. Saccharomyces
D. None of these

A. Beta-endorphin
B. Vaccine

. Thymosin

. Insulin

2 Which one is effective against brain and lung cancer?

5

10
15
20

3 500,000 sheep brains were required to produce how much miligram human growth
hormone?

1980
1944
1990
1970

4 Interferon was produced by genetically modified micro organisms in:

250
150
350
450

5 50 kilogram of yeast produces how many tons of proteins within 24 hours.

1944
1978
1990
2002

6 The complete map of human genome was published in:

. Urokinase
. Interferons
Thymosin
Vaccine

7 Which one is used to dissolve blood clots?

. Aspergillus
Bacillus
Saccharomyces
. Streptococcus

8 Glycerol is produced by:

. Aspergillus
Bacillus
Saccharomyces
None of these

9 Which of these micro-organism is used in the production of formic acid?

Sacchoromyces
. Lactobucillus
Strepto-coccus
.BothBand C

10 In alcoholic fermentation, which bacteria is used?

1990
1970
1978
2002

11 Human genome project was launched in:

1970
1978
1990
2002

12 Scientists prepared human insulin by inserting the insulin gene in bacteria in:
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