

Biology 10th Class English Medium Chapter 17 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which one is used for the production of plastics?	A. Bacillus B. Aspergillus C. Saccharomyces D. None of these
2	Which one is effective against brain and lung cancer?	A. Beta-endorphin B. Vaccine C. Thymosin D. Insulin
3	500,000 sheep brains were required to produce how much miligram human growth hormone?	A. 5 B. 10 C. 15 D. 20
4	Interferon was produced by genetically modified micro organisms in:	A. 1980 B. 1944 C. 1990 D. 1970
5	50 kilogram of yeast produces how many tons of proteins within 24 hours.	A. 250 B. 150 C. 350 D. 450
6	The complete map of human genome was published in:	A. 1944 B. 1978 C. 1990 D. 2002
7	Which one is used to dissolve blood clots?	A. Urokinase B. Interferons C. Thymosin D. Vaccine
8	Glycerol is produced by:	A. Aspergillus B. Bacillus C. Saccharomyces D. Streptococcus
9	Which of these micro-organism is used in the production of formic acid?	A. Aspergillus B. Bacillus C. Saccharomyces D. None of these
10	In alcoholic fermentation, which bacteria is used?	A. Sacchoromyces B. Lactobucillus C. Strepto-coccus D. Both B and C
11	Human genome project was launched in:	A. 1990 B. 1970 C. 1978 D. 2002
12	Scientists prepared human insulin by inserting the insulin gene in bacteria in:	A. 1970 B. 1978 C. 1990 D. 2002